HELLOIGREEK

f HELLOGREEK.CA

PITA SANDWICHES

GET IT TOPPED 4R€<€K STYL<€
(TZATZIKI, ONIONS, TOMATOES, FRENCH FRIES) OR
TOPPED CANADIAN STYLE
(LETTUCE, CUCUMBER, ONION, FETA, TOMATO, OLIVES, TZATZIKI)

CHICKEN YEE-RO PITA
PORK YEE-RO PITA
LAMB+BEEF GYRO PITA
FALAFEL PITA

CHICKEN SOUVLAKI PITA
PORK SOUVLAKI PITA

RICE BOWL

SERVED ON RICE WITH YOUR CHOICE OF LETTUCE, TOMATOES,
CUCUMBERS, FETA, ONIONS, OLIVES & TZATZIKI

1 SKEWER

2 SKEWERS

$18.99
$18.99
$18.99
$18.99
$18.99
$18.99

(14 PC)

CHICKEN YEE-RO RICE BOWL
PORK YEE-RO RICE BOWL
LAMB+BEEF GYRO

CHICKEN SOUVLAKI RICE BOWL
PORK SOUVLAKI RICE BOWL
FALAFEL RICE BOWL (700

ADD POTATOES TO BOWL FOR $1.50 MORE

DINNER | served all day

DINNERS ARE SERVED WITH GREEK SALAD, RICE, ROASTED
POTATOES, PITA BREAD & TZATZIKI.

1 SKEWER 2 SKEWERS
$24.69
$24.69

$24.69

CHICKEN YEE-RO DINNER
PORK YEE-RO DINNER
LAMB+BEEF GYRO

CHICKEN SOUVLAKI DINNER
PORK SOUVLAK DINNER
FALAFEL DINNER (7 pc)

$24.69

$24.69

$24.69
(14 PC)

SUBSTITUE RICE & POTATOES FOR FETA FRIES - $2.50

SALADS

1 SKEWER

LARGE GREEK SALAD

2 SKEWERS

$22.85
$22.85
$22.85
$22.85
$22.85
$22.85

(14 PC)

CHICKEN YEE-RO GREEK SALAD

LAMB+BEEF GYRO SALAD
CHICKEN SOUVLAKI GREEK SALAD
PORK SOUVLAKI GREEK SALAD
FALAFEL GREEK SALAD (7pc)

ADD A SCOOP OF RICE FOR $1.50

SPECIALTY FRIES & FRIES

FRIES

FETA FRIES
FRIES TOPPED WITH FETA AND DRESSING

GREEK POUTINE
FETA, DRESSING, CHOICE OF YEE-RO, FINISHED WITH TZATZIKI.

SIDES & EXTRAS

SIDE GREEK SALAD

SIDE VILLAGE SALAD

SIDE ROASTED RED POTATOES
SIDE RICE

PITA BREAD

TZATIK| ® 80z cup FOR $5.00

JALAPENO TZATZIK| ® 80Z CUP FOR $5.00
FALAFEL 7PC (V) witn rzatzic

LARGE CHICKEN SOUVLAKI SKEWER wir rzatzii
LARGE PORK SOUVLAKI SKEWER wirh rzatzii
YEE-RO (ENHANCED PORTION) with rzatzii
LAMB+BEEF GYRO (ENHANCED POR) wir rzatzi
SPANAKOPITA

MELOMAKARONA, KOURABIEDES

BAKLAVA OR KARIDOPITA




